

**In the Court of :CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC
YADGIR**

Case No. :O.S./0000251/2013

Hanamantha Vs Banya

Date : 16-09-2016

Business : Dismissed

Nature of : Dismissed as non-Prosecussion

Disposal

Disposal : 16-09-2016

Date

**CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC
YADGIR**

